Kypc  Kon HMC

1 51.04.01

r 51.04.01

Kypc KoaHNC

1 51.04.01

2 51.04.01

Hanpasnenue/
cneyuansHocts
HanpasnennocTs
(npoduns)/
cneyuanniayus

KynsTyponorns
Pernonansas
KynsTypa
KynsTyponorus
Pernonanshas
KyneTypa

Hanpasnenve/
cneyuansocts
HanpasnewwcTs
(npogn )
cneyuannsayus

KynsTyponorus.
Pernonanshas

KynbTypa

KynsTyponorus
Pernonansan

KynbTypa

Haumenos.

yue6Hoit

rpynnsl

M-PK-20

M-PK-19

Yue6-

Lpynne

M-PK-20

M-PK-19

KaneHgapHblii

(o4Has

Teopetuy.oGuenue

Heg Hauano Koney
01.09.2020
10 3/6.
05.11.2020
01.09.2020
W s/6.  03.11.2020
05.11.2020

TeopcTny.06yuenue

Heg Hauano Kowey

12.01.2021
24.02.2021
09.03.2021
03.05.2021
10.05.2021
13.06.2021

21 2\6

12.01.2021
24.02.2021

15.04.2021
03.05.2021

10 2/6.

03.11.2020
21.12.2020

05.10.2020
03.11.2020
21.12.2020

22.02.2021
07.03.2021
30.04.2021
08.05.2021
11.06.2021

16.06.2021
22.02.2021
07.03.2021
30.04.2021
05.05.2021

Hen

13/6

13/6

1306

5020-2021 y4eGHbIii rog,

JK3ameHaunoHHas ceccus

Hauano Kowey
22.12.2020 28.12.2020
22.12.2020 31.12.2020

dK3aMeHaunoHHas ceccun

Hayano Koneuy

17.06.2021 26.06.2021
06.05.2021 08.05.2021
10.05.2021 17.05.2021

Hup

(HUP/HNA nu MpoussoacTsennas

npakTuka (HUP))

Hep Hauano
s oy 15102020
) 05112020
HUP

(HWP/HUA unu NpoussoacTeenHan’

npakTuka (HUP))

Hea. Havano

03.11.2020
07.12.2020.

Hep

Heg

Kowey

Mepebiii cemectp

Npousson, npaktuka

Koney Hea. Hauano  Kowey

02.11.2020

B Topoii cemecTp

Mpownsson, npakTuka

Hea. Hauano Kowey

MpoussoacTseHHas NpakTuKa
Mpepgunnomuas npakTuka

Hea, Kowey

NponssoacTsennan npakTuka

Npeagunnomnas npaxTuka

Hea. Havano Koney

52/6.  09.03.2021 14.04.2021

ocypapcTsennbii

BKP
aksamen
Heg. Hawano Kowey Hep, Havano
FocypapcTeeHntlit
BKP
“3K3amen
Hea. Hawano Kowey Hep Havano
22.05.2021
13.06.2021

Koy Hea
516
218
Kowey Hep
91/6

11.06.2021
8506

03.07.2021

KaHukynbl
11a4ano Koneu
29.12.2020 31.12.2020
09.01.2021 11.01.2021
09.01.2021 11.01.2020
Kannkynsl
Hauano Koney
27.06.2021 31.08.2021
18.05.2021 21.05.2021
04.07.2021 31.08.2021



